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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

WHAUP       2,272.67 26.00 -0.9584,359,900
PTT              1,405.33 395.00 0.77 392.20 394.60 396.00 393.553,564,600
TPIPP          1,244.37 6.35 -5.22190,361,800
BANPU        841.78 20.50 -0.49 20.48 20.11 19.64 19.4741,131,400
SCC             797.20 550.00 0.00 542.40 540.60 535.28 515.571,456,200
PTTEP         746.87 98.50 1.55 96.85 94.70 92.16 94.107,629,700
AOT             716.49 39.25 -1.26 39.50 39.68 39.25 202.4718,236,500
KTB             690.78 20.80 -0.95 20.72 20.54 20.30 19.3233,134,400
CPALL         661.12 61.75 0.41 61.15 60.10 59.45 60.3310,743,300
CBG            625.68 67.00 4.28 63.20 61.35 58.60 68.859,654,300

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

RICH           26.48326,352,800 0.09 -50.00 0.17 0.18 0.19 0.24
TPIPP          1,244.37190,361,800 6.35 -5.22
MAX            7.78173,039,700 0.04 -20.00 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.07
TPIPL           236.0794,937,300 2.48 -1.59 2.56 2.56 2.59 2.52
WHAUP       2,272.6784,359,900 26.00 -0.95
SUPER        100.5575,280,600 1.32 -2.22 1.35 1.36 1.33 1.41
NEWS          14.7571,641,000 0.21 0.00 0.20 0.18 0.16 0.16
THANA        168.9570,227,200 2.60 25.00 2.10 1.98 1.87 1.90
SIRI-W2       6.9363,330,400 0.11 0.00 0.11 0.09 0.07 0.09
SIRI             131.3661,445,600 2.14 0.94 2.14 2.07 2.00 1.89

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

L&E-W3       176.11 57,130,4003.20 45.45 2.38 2.24 1.77 1.24
THANA        168.95 70,227,2002.60 25.00 2.10 1.98 1.87 1.90
T-W3            1.55 25,906,8000.07 16.67 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.07
L&E             84.22 15,695,3005.40 15.38 4.69 4.50 4.07 3.47
MACO-W1   0.05 524,4000.10 11.11 0.10 0.10 0.09 0.12
MONO-W1  43.10 28,419,1001.54 10.79 1.42 1.37 1.36 1.41
SMM            42.66 21,178,1002.04 10.27 1.84 1.67 1.52 1.60
FC-W1         0.00 1,0000.15 7.14 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15
NC               0.01 50016.40 6.49 15.74 15.56 16.28 15.93
UWC            0.98 5,861,3000.17 6.25 0.17 0.17 0.17 0.18

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

NEWS-W4   0.00 131,5000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
RICH           26.48 326,352,8000.09 -50.00 0.17 0.18 0.19 0.24
RICH-W1     0.30 27,651,5000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03
NEWS-W5   0.84 27,655,5000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.03 0.02 0.02
MAX            7.78 173,039,7000.04 -20.00 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.07
GENCO-W1 0.81 3,412,8000.22 -18.52 0.28 0.33 0.36 0.54
TH-W1         0.73 3,565,4000.19 -17.39 0.23 0.24 0.16 0.17
TGPRO-W2 0.14 2,330,3000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.07 0.06 0.07
EVER-W3    0.00 2,2000.07 -12.50 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.10
UWC-W2     0.45 5,503,3000.08 -11.11 0.09 0.09 0.09 0.10

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 10-Apr 07-Apr 05-Apr 04-Apr 03-Apr

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 10-Apr 07-Apr 05-Apr 04-Apr 03-Apr

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

113.56PTT -36.46 -29.81 473.45 -9.02
95.03PTTEP -46.51 76.04 205.73 108.93
94.29RATCH 60.55 4.96 6.08 0.75
73.13TRUE 37.87 144.76 -17.14 158.14
66.09BANPU -25.32 113.72 13.51 63.11
60.18LH -61.80 -1.05 20.08 -3.75
59.52KBANK 268.74 263.86 234.17 133.25
48.50GLOW 30.31 41.76 14.55 30.64
44.68SIRI 25.76 20.03 10.17 -1.73
42.57PTTGC 145.71 110.68 7.34 49.56
41.69TPIPP 8.04 36.97 0.00 0.00
30.56SCC 215.67 225.83 51.26 141.63
27.12KCE 8.13 41.44 8.98 11.96
26.91INTUCH -41.60 32.34 28.25 0.53
21.89BCP 5.31 12.97 4.75 1.21
20.50S 31.73 30.31 34.99 22.22
18.60KKP 28.40 22.50 -13.52 32.33
14.85MALEE -0.17 14.27 4.22 -3.65
13.41BPP 4.11 19.26 15.06 14.99
11.38PSH 9.41 -1.90 -0.38 -13.75

-150.97KTB -77.43 31.74 31.93 -10.98
-64.04ADVANC 94.90 -15.82 -75.80 -0.66
-34.64CPALL -159.86 99.87 -94.98 -234.32
-32.34TISCO -80.39 24.28 136.69 33.20
-30.56TU -84.56 -30.73 0.79 -27.15
-28.53GL 4.06 -26.92 -16.81 -3.47
-28.17CHG -8.68 -4.28 1.83 -0.39
-26.75EGCO -65.52 -1.37 -19.10 -45.72
-22.50SCCC -55.77 85.76 1.27 14.50
-18.62SPRC -0.31 -39.41 -9.22 -7.37
-17.95IRPC -16.75 2.74 0.81 7.06
-17.93TFG -19.95 -0.92 0.43 0.73
-15.90GPSC -3.49 -9.86 -21.68 0.76
-13.21TKN -1.45 -2.22 -0.72 1.56
-11.49TPIPL -2.65 9.85 4.31 -22.27
-10.70L&E -1.87 0.03 0.04 -0.09
-10.61COL 1.52 -1.03 -0.11 -0.02

-8.74BEC -12.04 -23.97 -46.55 -8.41
-8.51SC 0.00 -0.57 -0.77 0.15
-8.14BLA -14.36 -2.19 0.11 -3.62

254.28PTT 140.71 394.99 113.56
173.53SCC 142.97 316.51 30.56
121.01WHAUP 117.71 238.72 3.29
161.56PTTEP 66.53 228.09 95.03
25.49KTB 176.45 201.94 -150.97

125.47KBANK 65.96 191.43 59.52
54.36ADVANC 118.40 172.76 -64.04

115.33BANPU 49.24 164.56 66.09
111.36TRUE 38.23 149.60 73.13
93.19TPIPP 51.50 144.69 41.69
66.39CPN 72.63 139.02 -6.24
68.28SCB 57.53 125.81 10.75

109.04RATCH 14.75 123.79 94.29
61.26AOT 61.50 122.76 -0.24
58.88CPF 56.74 115.62 2.14
61.81BEM 51.89 113.70 9.93
86.74LH 26.56 113.30 60.18
42.45SPRC 61.08 103.53 -18.62
47.23TOP 41.98 89.21 5.25
24.23CPALL 58.87 83.10 -34.64

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
609,375,071BBL             1,908,842,894 31.92

25,586,752GUNKUL-W 91,660,074 27.91
605,242,474KBANK       2,393,260,193 25.29

22,350,062BANPU-W3 103,122,887 21.67
172,763,385CGH-W1     855,408,275 20.20
229,862,704TCAP          1,206,466,487 19.05

2,268,193,472LH               11,917,701,721 19.03
145,221,702TISCO         800,645,624 18.14

28,747,748GL-W4        164,946,081 17.43
247,571,155RATCH       1,450,000,000 17.07

5,815,143L&E-W3      34,733,036 16.74
84,340,878EGCO         526,465,000 16.02

325,371,705TOP            2,040,027,873 15.95
1,234,800THIP            8,000,000 15.44

130,445,002KKP            846,751,109 15.41
72,183,628MCS            500,000,000 14.44

215,282,742GL               1,525,538,139 14.11
406,445,602INTUCH      3,206,420,305 12.68

1,786,523,723SIRI             14,285,501,270 12.51

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

226,075,750KBANK-F      1,170,300 193.00 193.50 -0.26
144,507,950BBL-F           773,200 186.00 182.50 1.92

36,205,400SCC-F          66,000 550.00 550.00 0.00
6,158,750TPIPP-F        940,000 6.50 6.35 2.36
1,482,420BEC-F           79,700 18.60 18.90 -1.59

948,250MAJOR-F     27,000 35.75 34.50 3.62
197,000LH-F             20,000 9.85 9.80 0.51

86,400INTUCH-F    1,600 54.00 54.00 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

140,438,622TISCO-F       1,960,800 71.62 0.00 0.00
68,476,000TLUXE          6,460,000 10.60 10.30 2.91
46,185,300CPALL-F       750,000 61.58 0.00 0.00
46,070,500PTT               116,800 394.44 395.00 -0.14
44,600,000EARTH         10,000,000 4.46 4.46 0.00
38,660,440ECL-W2        74,347,000 0.52 0.70 -25.71
34,700,000PTG              1,500,000 23.13 23.20 -0.30
24,800,000S & J             1,000,000 24.80 25.50 -2.75
24,271,829MINT            631,300 38.45 37.25 3.22
21,676,192VGI-F            4,370,200 4.96 0.00 0.00
18,655,958PTG06C181 42,141,600 0.44 0.45 -2.22
15,200,000ICC               400,000 38.00 0.00 0.00
15,000,000ANAN           3,000,000 5.00 4.92 1.63

6,196,002MTLS            198,300 31.25 31.25 0.00
6,000,000CCN-W1       1,500,000 4.00 4.48 -10.71
3,500,000ABC-W2       50,000,000 0.07 0.07 0.00
3,455,840KTB              165,600 20.87 20.80 0.34
1,280,000PTT28C1706 2,000,000 0.64 0.64 0.00

610,000CBG28C170 1,000,000 0.61 0.72 -15.28
148,000U                   5,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  3



T H A I L A N D  

Tuesday, 11 April 2017QA Report : Daily QA

Stock MTDWTD10 Apr 11 Apr 12 Apr 13 Apr 14 AprT

Short Sale 10 - 12 Apr( Btm)

AAV                 0.45
ADVANC         10.28 10.28 75.78
AMATA            5.37 5.37 32.77
AOT                 1.73 1.73 33.37
AP                  1.02 1.02 6.44
APURE            0.12
BA                  1.18 1.18 2.14
BANPU            24.72 24.72 50.92
BBL                 1.08 1.08 13.74
BCP                 0.14 0.14 0.14
BDMS              0.99 0.99 21.09
BEAUTY          4.36
BEC                 0.75 0.75 5.89
BEM                0.35 0.35 8.88
BH                  0.40 0.40 44.22
BLA                 0.26 0.26 0.26
BLAND            2.80
BTS                 1.28
CBG                14.83 14.83 41.67
CENTEL          0.14 0.14 0.14
CHG                6.89
CK                  0.14 0.14 0.14
CPALL             1.69 1.69 44.12
CPF                 4.54 4.54 13.59
CPN                 6.63 6.63 103.16
DELTA             0.33 0.33 2.06
DEMCO           0.00
DTAC              0.31 0.31 27.89
EGCO              0.34 0.34 19.32
GLOBAL          0.19 0.19 1.50
GLOW             0.37 0.37 6.66
GPSC              0.39 0.39 7.27
GUNKUL         0.10
HANA              2.34 2.34 11.64
HMPRO           0.01 0.01 0.05
INET                0.01
INTUCH           10.51 10.51 10.62
IRPC                0.85 0.85 4.50
ITD                 4.65 4.65 23.10
IVL                 14.14 14.14 26.94
JAS                 0.40 0.40 1.33
KBANK            45.98 45.98 90.96
KCE                 0.19 0.19 11.72
KKP                 0.18 0.18 0.18
KSL                 0.02
KTB                 2.98 2.98 12.10
LH                  0.35 0.35 0.57
LHBANK          0.00
LPN                 0.37 0.37 0.37

Remark : * Sorting By
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MINT               1.04 1.04 8.73
PLANB            0.31
PSH                 0.15 0.15 0.15
PTG                 4.82 4.82 46.90
PTT                 65.71 65.71 481.27
PTTEP             14.28 14.28 123.72
PTTGC            3.54 3.54 96.57
QH                  0.26
RATCH            5.81
ROBINS           21.05 21.05 25.85
S                   0.99
SAMART          5.89 5.89 11.70
SCB                 67.30
SCC                 43.64 43.64 94.77
SCN                 0.00
SIRI                0.37 0.37 11.45
SPALI              0.72
SPRC               0.18 0.18 0.18
STEC               1.04 1.04 1.10
TASCO            0.19 0.19 3.03
TCAP               0.19 0.19 0.24
THAI                0.05 0.05 2.64
THANI             0.45
THCOM           44.80
TISCO             5.85
TKN                 1.81
TMB                 0.33 0.33 1.27
TOP                 0.47 0.47 8.10
TPIPL               3.60 3.60 39.45
TRUE               8.43 8.43 125.65
TTA                 2.96
TTCL               1.85
TU                  0.30 0.30 0.30
TVO                 0.10
UNIQ               0.42
WHA                1.59 1.59 8.70

337.98 337.98 1,998.67Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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